
INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES  U11
BOYS BLOCK B No Group Time GIRLS BLOCK C No Group Time

AVON x x

BEDFORDSHIRE SETHI Sanav 35 G 9am x

BERKSHIRE PAHWA Ayansh 6 A 9.am MAHABHASHYAM Swara 216 D 12.3O

BIRMINGHAM WU Yuxuan 31 F 9.am IBRAHIM Muna 207 B 12.3O

BLACK COUNTRY x x

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE DOMINGO Marshall 36 G 9.am x

CAMBRIDGESHIRE REN Andy 2 A 9am XIAO Cindy 200 A 12.3O

CHESHIRE LAM Hayfield 7 B 9.am MOK Zanis 213 C 12.3O

CLEVELAND BARNES Jonti 30 F 9.am RAEBURN Niamh 217 D 12.3O

CORNWALL SMITH Charlie 14 C 9.am LEWIS Ava E 12.3O

CUMBRIA MARSHALL Jacob 20 D 9.am x 12.3O

DERBYSHIRE CAULTON Robbie 32 F 9.am HODDINOTT Cora 201 A 12.3O

DEVONSHIRE HAMER Finn 37 G 9.am RUTKOWSKA Olivia 218 D 12.3O

DORSET x GRIFFITHS Lottie 221 E 12.3O

DURHAM CARTER Henry 8 B 9.am CURTIS Lucy 229 F 12.3O

EAST SUSSEX CHURCH Rafael 29 E 9.am PULLEN-OPENSHAW Myla 215 C 12.3O

ESSEX AZIZ Adam 33 F 9.am MATTHEW Charlotte 219 D 12.3O

GLOUCESTERSHIRE NAIK Raghav 26 E 9.am x

Gt MANCHESTER x x

HAMPSHIRE CLARKE Noah 27 E 9.am RIDDLE Isla 223 E 12.3O

HEREFORDSHIRE x x

HERTFORDSHIRE JANMOHAMED Daniyal 25 E 9.am BENNATRAJ Akira 211 C 12.3O

HUMBERSIDE x x

KENT DAWSON Calen 23 D 9.am SRIRAMA Tanvi 230 F 12.3O

LANCASHIRE DENNISON Jacob 13 C 9.am x

LEICESTERSHIRE GRUBAC Leon 3 A 9.15 PARKER Erin 208 B 12.3O

LINCOLNSHIRE x x

LONDON CENTRAL VOGL Jacob 40 G 9.am HOPKINS Matilda 225 E 12.3O

LONDON EAST MARKS Lucas 21 D 9.am OJEKUNLE Sola 227 F 12.3O

LONDON NORTH RIMMY Dominic 1 A 9.am PARKER Darcey 206 B 12.3O

LONDON SOUTH SZENTESSY Peter 12 B 9.am TANG Vienn 212 C 12.3O

LONDON WEST SUJAY Aarush 15 C 9.am FERNANDES Skye 202 A 12.3O

MERSEYSIDE WIERSZYLLOWSKI Stefan 19 D 9.am DIX Priscilla 210 B 12.3O

NORFOLK FIELDEN Thomas 9 B 9.am x 12.3O

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE JADEJA Kush 18 C 9.am PAL Bani 224 E 12.3O

NORTHUMBERLAND x x

NORTH YORKSHIRE WEDGWOOD James 22 D 9.am MICHALIK Aleksanda 220 D 12.3O

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SHORT Dan 34 F 9.am CHEUNG Myra 205 A 12.3O

OXFORDSHIRE x x

SHROPSHIRE x x

SOMERSET HOUGHTON Maxi 39 G 9.am CHAN Janice 228 F 12.3O

SOUTH YORKSHIRE HOLLINGWORTH Henry 16 C 9.am x

STAFFORDSHIRE MARELLA Virat 5 A 9.am ABLEWHITE Florence 203 A 12.3O

SUFFOLK THALAGALAGE  Thinuka 28 E 9.am x

SURREY X x

TYNE & WEAR ASHWORTH Otto 10 B 9.am x

WARWICKSHIRE MATA Lucas 38 G 9.am WONG Dora 214 C 12.3O

WEST SUSSEX KEENLYSIDE Harvey 4 A 9.am MEAGER Polly 209 B 12.3O

WEST YORKSHIRE GOTPAGER Amitav 11 B 9.am FIELDHOUSE Daisy 226 F 12.3O

WILTSHIRE x x

WORCESTERSHIRE KWAPISZ Finlay 17 C 9.am SIUPA Karina 204 A 12.3O






